.‘.. First/Last Day of
School or Semester

Leadership Day for ISKL Leaders
In-Service Day for ISKL Employees

In-Service Day for ISKL employees
Orientation Day for new students
First day of school for students

HS Open House

ES Open House

MS Open House

National Day

National Day (Holiday in lieu. No school)
Prophet Muhammad's Birthday (No School)
Malaysia Day (No school)

IASAS Exchange Season 1

In-Service Day for ISKL Employees

(No school for students)

ES Parent Teacher Conferences
MS Parent Teacher Conferences
IASAS Season 1
MID-SEMESTER BREAK
Deepavali (No school)

HS Parent Teacher Conferences

IASAS MUN/Art & Film

HS Global Action Program (GAP)
IASAS Exchange Season 2
In-Service Day for ISKL Employees
(No school for students)

Last day of Semester 1
MID-YEAR BREAK
December 20 - January 11
Christmas Day

School
Holiday

30
31

1,245
5

6

21
25-26
28

31

16
19-21
26

2-3
9-10
15-18
18-26
20
30-31

5.9
10-15
21-23
24

19

25

Public Holiday/ In-Service

No School

2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 [30 31

AUGUST

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

HE
3--'207 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 [24 22 23

24 |25 [26] 27 |28 29 30

31

SEPTEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 |28 27
28 29 30

OCTOBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2B 4
5 6 7 8 [BIHEO 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 [50] |39

NOVEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 |24 25 26 27 28 29
30

DECEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 ¥ 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

No School for Students

Parent Teacher Conference/
No School

FRI

16
23
30

FRI

13
20
27

FRI

20
27

FRI

10
17

FRI

15
22
29

FRI

12
19
26

2026
JANUARY
SUN MON TUE WED THU
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 % 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
FEBRUARY
SUN MON TUE WED THU
1. 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
MARCH
SUN MON TUE WED THU
1 2 3 4 BE
8 9 10 11 12 [
15 @8 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31
APRIL
SUN MON TUE WED THU
1 2
s @l 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
MAY
SUN MON TUE WED THU
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31
JUNE
SUN MON TUE WED THU
1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30

. Open House

SAT

10
17
24
31

SAT

14
21
28

SAT

14
21
28

SAT

11
18
25

SAT

16
23
30

SAT

4 ¥ 6

13
20
27

28 -

Middle School
Malaysia Week

1
12
31

16

17-18

25-

13-

21-
21-

19

28

13
15
16
29
22
23

-12
-23

27
31

1
5
16

High School Global
Action Program (GAP)

New Year's Day (No school)
First day of Semester 2
IASAS Season 2

IASAS Season 2 (Travel date)
Thaipusam/Federal Territory Day
Federal Territory Day

(Holiday in lieu. No school)
ISKL School Holiday
Lunar New Year (No school)
IASAS Cultural Convention

IASAS Cultural Convention

ES student dismissal at 12:30 pm for
ES Parent Teacher Conferences

ES Parent Teacher Conference

Nuzul Al-Quran*

MS Parent Teacher Conference

IASAS Exchange Season 3

HS Parent Teacher Conference

MID-SEMESTER BREAK

Hari Raya Aidilfitri

Hari Raya Aidilfitri (Holiday in lieu. No school)

In-Service Day for ISKL Employees
(No school for students)

IASAS Season 3

MS Malaysia Week

Labour Day (No school)
Hari Raya Haji* (No school)
Wesak Day

King's Birthday (No school)
Last day of school year
Awal Muharram

ES : Elementary School | MS : Middle School | HS : High School e Total of 177 instructional days for all divisions (Semester 1: 86 days | Semester 2: 91 days)

*Dates may be subject to change. ISKL's community is encouraged to check the ISKL Google calendar for the latest information.

Last updated : February 13,2025



